1

[FRESH PERMIT]

. pate of Approval : 01-Jan-2026

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA

FORM P.St.S.
[See Rule 73 (7)()]

PERMIT i
IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A

1. Permit No
2. Name Of The Permit Holder
3. Name of Father/Husband

BR2026-SC-0002A
KAILASH ROY

PP KARI ROY
OISR » AT-RAJAURA RAJAURA , Bihar Begusarai-851131
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9PAG243
it ke'N
@ Make }Od‘e‘ ASHOK LEYLAND LTD/LS1510.3T6RE
(iif) Chassis Number MB1PAECD1LEDF4129
(iv) Engine Number LDEZ404377
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 09-Feb-2021
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle INDUSIND BANK LTD.
is under Hire Purchase aggrement

5.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 43
(iit) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
) ROUTE DETAIL
‘ :. Route
Route Route ! i )
t ¢ From To | Via i Length
Code | Flag | ! i i
| i 2 | (In KM)
HASANPU | BEGUSAR
3107 R Al i GADHPURA ,MANJHAULA 41
Region Covered : DARBHANGA REGION,MUNGER REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 01-Jan-2026 To: 31-Dec-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 4

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by TaTER 0= 1111 SURUPPNRURROORPRPPRRPPRSEEEE RS
41. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be keptin reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

SIS 0emsor e eane S £ o A AR R

42. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each FOULE . - oeeoneememarnmee i nma s

13. Maximum and minimum £lE O FATES, .o soissiearessmsnarsnsentasgunssanssbiossudmpnunsasipes o s

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

BT et s s e~ B b e
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions

specified in P.Co.S Permit No.
B

\
G TETfRrBI
iz a7 afites qies

Gy @ fess oIS
creta
7BRSPOTl Egrmnﬁlsta

State/Regional Transporl‘XulHority
& B RS o a N/ gt '
Date: 01-Jan-2026 ,o%rg il 54 “gar “ﬁ%ﬁéﬁ’ﬁﬁé.é\ﬁ‘ﬁ“

WENGER (BIHAR)

e

TR

i
f
!

PR




4
)

§

5 § ERMIT NO. BR2026-8¢

|
-00024
VEHICLE NO. BRO9PAG243 [{

.
oM

ROuTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

! |
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day Arrival Time | Dc:).:lrturo Halt
. { me a
(HH:MM i !
307 1 Hasanpus e : - (HEET): |
3107 i C;;;,_;l, Rri ! 00:00:00 05:55:00 true |
ST | AR ——— 06:23:00 06:27:00 tuo |
— _‘ ‘_;":LL]‘;ALL* 1 07:00:00 07:05:00 true !
= = :,:i ”ff\RAl 1 07:50:00 09:17:00 true |
A 1 10:10:00 10:17:00 true |
—— | SADHPURA 1 10:55:00 11:00:00 truo /
= | HASANPUR 1 11:35:00 13:20:00 true 1
i GABHPURA 1 14:05:00 14:12:00 true '
107 ] ) ? {
3107 NMANJHAULA 1 14:50:00 15:00:00 true §
3107 SEGUSARAL 1 15:40:00 16:14:00 true
3107 NANJHAULA 1 17:08:00 17:14:00 true ; \
3107 GADHPURA 1 17:54:00 18:00:00 true ‘ |
3107 HASANPUR 1 18:35:00 00:00:00 true !
Bt N |
_ \ e Bun &) T NN N e e !
qQIEY 49 \,\.Jg.q-,i\p r m-w.,.,.'se9f,-‘§5§5?'zs~ {erses
T SN N e el gtafe/R’cgmnall Transpb‘ri’&ﬁlﬁbrily,
D= 0llan-2023 HOGX {51 UREER '}}m gor Regl .‘%mé}w:x Agidas
3308 CULRE WHNGER (RIMAR)
£
2
ok ;
?
ity,

114



